
Sugarcane Cutlery

Length

Qty per Bag

Qty per CTN

Wrapping

MOQ

Carton Size 42 x 22 x 15 cm 41 x 22 x 18 cm

Unwrapped

Paper wrapped

Forks

16 cm

50

100k

1000

Knives

16 cm

50

100k

1000

16 cm

50

Spoons

100k

1000

Forks

16 cm

Knives

16 cm 16 cm

100 100 100

Spoons

Length

110k 110k 110k

Qty per Bag

Qty per CTN

Wrapping

MOQ

Carton Size 42 x 22 x 15 cm 41 x 22 x 18 cm

1000 1000 1000

Paper wrapped

Knife+Fork Fork+Spoon Knife+Fork+Spoon Knife+Fork+Spoon
+Napkin

16 cm 16 cm 16 cmLength

110k 110k 110k

Qty per CTN

Wrapping

MOQ

Carton Size 42 x 22 x 15 cm 41 x 22 x 18 cm

500 500

16 cm

110k

500 500



Packaging FSC and MOF Certi�ed Sustainable Packs

Length

Qty per Pack

MOQ

Pack Size
(cm)

L  19.58
W 8.1
H  2.54

L  19
W 8.1
H  3.4

L  19.58
W 8.15
H  3.66

L  19.58
W 8.53
H  4.98

16 cm

110k

16 cm 16 cm

15 15 15 15

110k 110k

16 cm

110k

ForksKnives Spoons 3 in 1

Packaging MOF Certi�ed Sustainable Boxes

Length

Qty per Box

MOQ

Box Size

16 cm

110k

16 cm 16 cm

110k 110k

TBC

16 cm

110k

200300 200 50/each

ForksKnives Spoons 3 in 1

Carton Size 59.5 x 26 x 42.5 cm
Carton Size 59.5 x 26 x 42.5 cm


